COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0018/703

2 U2184/501

3 U0018/534

4 U0113/701

5 U2091/521

6 U0093/501

7 U0016/578

8 U1756/613

9 U0833/512

10 U0080/667

11 U1756/736

12 U2803/671

13 U1849/571

14 U0761/540

15 U0055/726

16 U0189/526

17 U0942/550

18 U0391/536

19 U1342/634

20 U0056/597

21 U0171/602

22 U0512/792

23 U1104/530

24 U2236/766

25 U0018/610

26 U0959/544

27 U0096/677

28 U0045/505

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY (JINJA CAMPUS)

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF DEVELOPMENT STUDIES (MAK-JINJA)

JDV

NAME AlYr SEX C'TRY DISTRICT SCHOOL

OPIYO Christopher 2003 M u 08 JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL
NAMPIINA Elsie 2013 F u 1 PROGRESSIVE S .S. KABEMBE
MUGANZA Sarah 1997 F u 1 JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL
MWESIGWA Hasifah 2013 F u 09 KITARA SECONDARY SCHOOL
NAMUKOSE Hellen 2009 F u 35 JOY DOMINION ACADEMY - MUSITA
ABBO Marilyn Thabisa 2013 F U 54 ENTEBBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SANYU Jackline Ayesiga 2013 F u 09 DUHAGA SECONDARY SCHOOL
NAMUKOBE Zainabu 2012 F u 1 JINJA SS ANNES

AOL Monica 2013 F u 31 STANDARD HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA
NAHURIRA Stuart 2013 M u 19 ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA
KITAKULE Samuel 2012 M u 04 JINJA SS ANNES

NANGOBI Kulusumu 2011 F u 10 NAJJEMBE HOMELAND SECONDARY SCHO
AUMA Gloria 2013 F U 54 LUNAH INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE
NASSOZI Jacinta 2013 F u 32 ST.ANDREW KAGGWA SS, KASAALA
SITAKANGE Moses 2013 M u 4 BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO
OKIDI Francis 1999 M U 114 KAKIRA SECONDARY SCHOOL
KANYUNYUZI Rose 2013 F u 13 FORT-PORTAL SS

KABONGE Savio 2007 M u 10 ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA
KIHEMBO Babrah 2013 F U 50 KABALE BRAINSTORM HIGH SCHOOL
KAWALA Ziyada 2013 F u 1 P.M.M GIRLS' SCHOOL, JINJA
KANSIIME Rebecca 2013 F u 12 LIGHT COLLEGE, KATIKAMU
WASSWA Peter 2013 M u 23 NAMAGABI S S

AYO Racheal 2013 F U 59 ST. KIZITO SS, BUGOLOBI

EOJU Rebecca Mercy 2013 F U 53 ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI
MUSUPA Andrew 2007 M u 1 JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

AUMA Carolyn 2013 F u 31 NAMIRYANGO SS

MAJANGA Moses 2013 M U 54 ROCK HIGH SCHOOL, TORORO
ALINZA Scovia 2013 F U 54 MANJASI HIGH SCHOOL

WT

35.7

35.2

33.7

33.1

318

315

31.2

30.9

30

29.8

29.8

28.9

28.6

28.6

28.6

28.2

28.1

28.1

27.8

27.1

27

26.7

25.7

25.3

253

25.2

24.9

24.9



29 U0094/729

30 U1879/564

31 U1879/545

32 U0096/710

33 U0962/589

34 U1104/596

35 U1755/505

36 U1527/509

37 U0066/508

38 U1400/503

39 U1244/572

40 U1326/520

41 U2215/611

42 U0828/553

43 U0742/680

44 U0839/580

45 UQ742/754

46 U1380/507

47 U1879/681

48 U0023/829

49 U0959/652

50 U1379/726

51 U0030/614

52 U0317/508

53 U0973/538

54 U0018/648

55 U1879/905

56 U0942/546

57 U1288/660

58 U0149/728

59 U0336/827

60 U1694/506

61 U0056/542

62 U0989/561

63 U0923/532

64 U0018/679

65 U1879/879

OMIJI Anthony

KISAMBIRA Henry

MUBBALE Samuel

NAHYEMA Gloria

AMUGE Charlotte

OLOKA Anselm

PERI Amosi

NANGOBI Linda

ACIPA Sarah

AREBO Gloria

OJAMBO Emmanuel

NKOKO Racheal

NAKINTU Rebecca

KENEEMA Grace

BUDHUGO Binasali Asadi

NASANGA Mercy

RUBANGAKENE Paul

MUSANA John

BYARUGABA Isima

NAKALYANGO Winnie

NAZZIWA Agnes

AYIKORU Mercy Clare A

IKIRIZA Generous

AUMA Bestrice

NAMBI Angdlla

SSEMPIJA Deo

NAISAZA Harriet

KANSIIME Susan

KYARISIMA Scovia

SSEMOMBWE Paul

AROPET Allan

AGWANG Jenifer

NAKANWAGI Judith

TUMUHAIRWE Nickson

ABBEY Gdlilaba

WAISWA Brian

NAKANDHA Janat

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2004

2008

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

31

11

11

63

36

93

17

29

14

07

35

33

110

11

55

08

85

11

55

85

16

17

11

11

13

81

16

111

85

62

v

11

11

LIRA TOWN COLLEGE

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

ROCK HIGH SCHOOL, TORORO

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

ST.KIZITO SS, BUGOLOBI

ALLIANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL - KIBUKL

BETHEL PARENT'S SS

NGORA HIGH SCHOOL

GRACE HIGH SCHOOL

BUSIA TRUST SS

BRIGHTWAY HILL SCH, BUKESA

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

ST.MARY'SVOC SCH, KYAMUHUNGA

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

ALLIANCE HIGH SCHOOL, NANSANA

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE,NAMAGUNGA

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMIRYANGO SS

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

KITANTE HILL SCHOOL

KAMONKOLI COLLEGE, PALLISA

KAMULI PROGRESSIVE COLLEGE

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

FORT-PORTAL SS

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

PALLISA HIGH SCHOOL

P.M.M GIRLS SCHOOL, JINJA

MUKITALE DEV. FOUND. SS

ST KIZITO HIGH SCH., NAMUGONGO

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

24.6

24.4

24.3

24.2

24.2

24.2

24.1
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233

233
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231

23

22.7

22.7

225

222

22

219

218

211

21

20.9

20.9

20.7

20.6

20.5

20.5

20.4

20.1

20.1

20.1

19.9

19.1

18.9

18.7
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